F_series_floodlight 12/18 page 1 of 6
Ordering Guide example: MFM-1500B120BLTGRF-F1-KIT-(F)
Series/
Source-Wattage1
Distribution5 Voltage Options
(Factory Installed)
Finish Accessories
(Ordered Separately)
(Field Installed)
M1  Marine Type
UL 1598A
Floodlight1
Include M prefix
to designate
Marine Listed
series.
Metal Halide2
FM-1500
Pulse Start
Metal Halide 3
FP-250
FP-350
FP-400
FP-1000
Standard unit with
BT37 lamp uses 23"
housing.
HAZ unit requires 26"
housing.
High Pressure
Sodium
FS-400
FS-1000 4
B  Specular
Reflector
Medium
C  Diffused
Reflector
Very Wide
D  Diffused
Reflector
Wide
120
208
240
277
347
480
QV 6
BL 7  Bi-Level
LQ  Hot/Cold Quartz
Restrike
LQ40  Hot/Cold Quartz
Restrike for Cold
Weather starts to
-40°C (-40°F)
F-F1 8  Single Fuse (120/277V)
F-F2 8  Double Fuse
(208/240/480V)
LB 9  Less Ballast (remote
mount ballast)
CO 10  Cutoff optics
HAZ 11  Hazardous Location
listed
50HZ  50 Hz Ballast operation
(consult factory)
TG  Teflon bonded to glass
lens
PB(X)  Pre-wired ballast
  (X) = SO cord length in feet: 3,
6 or 10
EPXY-CTD-WHT  White Epoxy